Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
SCR 1600V 175A TO-94
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
VS-ST110S16M1.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
VS-ST110S16M1 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy VS-ST110S16M1,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max): 1.52V
Voltage - Off State: 1600V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max): 3V
Supplier Device Package: TO-209AC (TO-94)
Series: -
SCR Type: Standard Recovery
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: TO-209AC, TO-94-4, Stud
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Chassis, Stud Mount
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max): 175A
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max): 110A
Current - Off State (Max): 20mA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm): 2270A, 2380A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max): 600mA
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max): 150mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
VS-ST110S16M1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
VS-ST110S14P0
SCR PHASE CONT 1400V 110A TO-94C
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-ST110S14P0PBF
SCR 1400V 175A TO-94
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-ST110S16P1PBF
SCR 1600V 175A TO-94
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-ST110S16M1PBF
SCR 1600V 175A TO-94
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-ST110S12P2VPBF
SCR 1200V 175A TO-94
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-ST110S16P0PBF
SCR 1600V 175A TO-94
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-ST110S16P1
SCR 1600V 175A TO-94
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-ST110S12P2V
SCR 1200V 175A TO-94
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-ST110S16P0
SCR PHASE CONT 1600V 110A TO-94C
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-ST110S12P1VPBF
SCR 1200V 175A TO-94
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
501EBK-ADAF
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.7V-3.6V EN/DS
Silicon Labs
RFQ
504LAA-ADAF
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.8V EN/DS 50PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
T020080
TOOLKIT WIRES 100CM MODULE
Arduino
RFQ
AWSZT-16.00CV-T
CER RES 16.0000MHZ SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
CY3250-24X33
KIT EMULATION ICE POD PSOC DEBUG
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
701839
MOD WIWRE WRAP DSP KIT STARTER
Spectrum Digital Inc
RFQ
240-037
ACCY IR RANGE SENSOR
Digilent, Inc.
RFQ
BG2A-NFH
KIT DEV BOARD FOR IGBT
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
LM3658SDEV/NOPB
EVAL BOARD FOR LM3658
Texas Instruments
RFQ
MAXREFDES150#
POCKET IO PLC REFERENCE DESIGN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ